
 

 

 

 

 2025 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
 

FLORIDA EXTENDED SPRING TRAINING CAMP            [ Toronto Blue Jays Player Development Complex,  Dunedin, Florida ]  
Tues-15-April   Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive –                             Tampa,  FL

                                                                        [ Courtyard by Marriott – Residence Inn Tampa Oldsmar – Ph:  813-925-8887 

]        

Wed-16-April                                                  12:00PM          Canada vs Pittsburgh Pirates                                                                  Pirate City 

Thurs-17-April 8:30 - 11:00 Practice          12:00 PM         Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays                                             Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Fri-18-April         9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM           Canada vs Ft. Lauderdale Stars                                                    Toronto Blue Jays PDC                         

Sat-19-April                                                    10:00 AM        Canada vs Philadelphia Phillies                                                Carpenter Complex 

Sun-20-April                                                                     OFF DAY                                                                                                       

Mon-21-April 8:30 -11:00 Practice          12:00 PM          Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays    [ RBC & KPMG ]            Toronto Blue Jays PDC  

Tues-22-April                                                 12:00 PM         Canada vs New York Yankees                         New York Yankees PDC 

Wed-23-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM           Canada vs Ft. Lauderdale Stars                                          Toronto Blue Jays PDC                   

Thurs-24-April 8:30 - 11:00 Practice          12:00 PM         Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays                                             Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

 

Fri-25-April        Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home -        Tampa - Toronto-Home 

  

 


